
 

 

 

 

 

Fall Term 2022/23 

 

October              03 Monday  In-Service Day & Orientation for new students 

October  05 Wednesday Classes Begin for Fall Term  

October  11 Tuesday  (End of the First week of Fall term) 

October  18 Tuesday  (end of Second Week; Last day for late registration/adding   

and dropping a course) 

October  19 Wednesday Beginning of Third Week of Fall Term 

October  25 Tuesday  End of Third Week of Fall Term 

October  26 Wednesday Beginning of the fourth week of Fall Term 

October  28 Friday  Greek National holiday, no classes 

November  01 Tuesday  End of Fourth Week of Fall Term 

November  02 Wednesday  Beginning of the fifth week of the Fall term  

November  08 Tuesday  End of the fifth week of Fall Term  

November  09 Wednesday  Beginning of the sixth week of Fall Term 

November  15 Tuesday  End of the sixth week of Fall Term 

November 16 Wednesday  Mid-term examinations begin  

(Beginning of the Seventh week of term) 

November 22 Tuesday Mid-term examinations end (End of the Seventh week) 

November  23 Wednesday  Beginning of Eighth Week  

November 24 Thursday           Thanksgiving Day, no classes 

November 29 Tuesday  End of Withdrawal Period (End of the Eighth week)  

November  30 Wednesday  Beginning of Ninth Week  

December 7 Wednesday Beginning of the Tenth Week of Fall Term 

December  13 Tuesday End of Tenth Week of Fall Term   

December 14 Wednesday Winter 2022 registration ends  

(Beginning of the Eleventh Week) 

December 23 Friday  End of the eleventh week; Classes end at 4:30 p.m.  

Christmas recess begins   

January  2 Monday  Christmas recess ends; Beginning of Twelfth Week  

January  6 Friday  Epiphany, no classes  

January  9 Monday End of Twelfth Week  

January  10 Tuesday Beginning of Thirteenth Week 

January  16 Monday  End of Thirteenth Week   

January  17 Tuesday Final examinations begin 

     (beginning of Fourteenth week of Fall Term) 

January  24 Tuesday Final examinations end (End of Fourteenth Week of Fall  

Term)   

February 6 Monday Last day for submission of final grades for the Fall Term 

 

 

 

Spring Semester 2022/23 

 

February 6 Monday In-Service day & Orientation for new students 

February 14  Tuesday Classes Begin 

February 20 Monday End of the First Week of Spring Term 

February 21 Tuesday Beginning of the Second Week  

February 27 Monday Last day for late registration/adding and dropping a course  
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February 27 Monday Shrove Monday, no classes  

February 28 Tuesday End of the Second Week 

March  1 Wednesday Beginning of Week Three 

March  7 Tuesday Last day for dropping a course  

     (End of Week Three) 

March  8 Wednesday Beginning of Week Four 

March  14 Tuesday End of Week Four 

March  15 Wednesday Beginning of Week Five 

March  21 Tuesday End of the Week Five 

March  22 Wednesday Beginning of Week Six 

March  25 Saturday National holiday, (Greek Independence Day), no classes 

March  28 Tuesday End of the Week Six 

March  29 Wednesday Mid-term examinations begin (Beginning of Week  

Seven) 

April  4 Tuesday Mid-term examination end (End of Week Seven) 

April  5 Wednesday Beginning of the Week Eight 
April  7 Friday  Fall 2023 registration begins 

April  11 Tuesday End of Week Eight 

April  12 Wednesday Beginning of Week Nine 

April  14 Friday  Spring Holiday/ Spring recess begins, no classes 

April  23 Sunday  Spring Holiday/ Spring recess ends 

April  24 Monday Classes starts 

April  25 Tuesday Last day for submission of grades 

(End of the Week Nine) 

April  26 Wednesday Beginning of Week Ten 

May  1 Monday Labor Day (Holiday), no classes 

May  2 Tuesday End of the Week Ten 

May  3 Wednesday Beginning of Week Eleven 

May  9 Tuesday End of the Week Eleven 

May  10 Wednesday Beginning of Week Twelve 

May  11 Thursday Summer Session 2023 Registration  

Begins 

May  16 Tuesday End of withdrawal period (End of Week Twelve) 

May  17 Wednesday Beginning of Week Thirteen  

May  23 Tuesday End of the Week Thirteen 

May  24 Wednesday Final examinations begin (Beginning of Week Fourteen) 

May  30 Tuesday Final examinations end (end of Week Fourteen) 

June   1 Thursday Last day for submission of final grades 

 

Summer Session I 2023/24 

 

June  1 Thursday Classes begin (Beginning of the First Week of the Summer  

Session I) 

June  5 Monday Holiday 

June  07 Wednesday Last day for adding and dropping a course  

(End of the First Summer Session I Week) 

June  8 Thursday Beginning of the Week Two 

June  14 Wednesday Last day for dropping a course  

(End of the Week Two) 

June  15 Thursday Beginning of the Week Three 

June  21 Wednesday End of the withdrawal period  

(End of the Third Week) 

June  22 Thursday  Beginning of the Week Four 

June  28 Wednesday End of the Week Four 

June  29 Thursday Beginning of the Week Five 



July  4 Tuesday Holiday 

July  5 Wednesday End of the Week Five 

July  6 Thursday Final examinations begin (Beginning of Week Six) 

July  12 Wednesday Final Examinations end (End of the Week Six) 

July  19 Friday  Last day for submission of final grades 

 

Summer Session II 2022/23 (optional) 

July  18 Tuesday Classes begin  

(Beginning of the First Week of the Summer Session II) 

July   24 Monday Last day for adding a course  

(End of the First Week) 

July  25 Tuesday Last day for dropping a course  

(Beginning of the Second Week) 

July  31 Monday End of the Second Week 

August  1 Tuesday End of the withdrawal period  

(Beginning of the Third Week) 
August  7 Monday End of the Third Week 

August  8 Tuesday Beginning of the Week Four 

August  14 Monday End of the Week Four 

August  15 Tuesday Holiday 

August  16 Wednesday Beginning of the Week Five 

August  22 Tuesday End of the Week Five 

August  23 Wednesday Final examinations begin (Beginning of Week Six) 

August  29 Tuesday Final examinations end (End of the Week Six)  

September 12 Monday Last day for submission of final grades 

 
 




